In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

tl'l:eelzsolvency (England I— I Q O 2

i se a0t Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

*ATX85VAZ*
A0S

15/01/2019 #336
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number l 0 l3_|1_ ’? IT ’7,? |_1

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Park Lane Shoes Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Alan J

Surname Clark

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Recovery House

Street | 15-17 Roebuck Road

Post town ' Hainault Business Park

County/Region [ liford, Essex

st [1 [G[6 | [a[T[U]

Country I

n Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) © Cther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street r another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region |

ot [ [ [ [ [T

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

d d
Date 20 [l [2lol1ls
Statement of affairs
| attach:
[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986
A Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

liquidator’s signature

X ,4@% X

Signature date

2 BR BRhl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

ICnmaunane

Alan J Clark

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

| =™ Carter Clark

|

lm Recovery House

| 15-17 Roebuck Road

|

l "™ Hainault Business Park

[mmrRse ) ford, Essex

= Difele] [a[t[u]
Country

I DX

020 8524 1447
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

I Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Park Lane Shoes Limited

on the 21 December 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Deeed Curer
Signed g‘P
\__._______.-—-—_-i
Dated 21 /l?_/ 13
AD9 15/01/2019 #337

COMPANIES HOUSE



Park Lane Shoes Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets : " Book Value " Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book debts 283,564.00 263,584.00
RBS Invoice Discounting Lid {150,779.00)

112,785.00 112,785.00
Assets subject to fioating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock 45,115.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 1,316.00 1,316.00
improvements to Premises 40,622.00 NIL
Office Fiddures & Fittings 8,757.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferantial creditors 114,101.00

7
Signature C m — pate 2.1 |12{18
P 1] T



Park Lane Shoes Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 114,101.00
Liabilities '
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 7,999.17
Employee Armrears/Hol Pay 800.00
8,799.17
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 105,301.83
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Mocci Lid Exec Retirement Fd (28/10/96) 509,000.00
509,000.00
(403,698.17)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders (403,898.17)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (403,698.17)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ’ (403,698.17)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any sharifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 339,5653.38
Employees 7,053.86
Department of Employment 6,069.23
HSBC Bank PLC 210,844.00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC _ 37,674.28
HMRC - VAT 64,409.00
665,603.75

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(1,069,301.92)

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 800.00

(1,069,301.92)

800.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{1,070,101.92)

Signature = mrﬂ-————————" Date 21/12./(8
— t 1



S9°91 8102 Jequedsq i

80'9H0Z 19A 108 Sl

4o | ebed

: Z89 8VH
00'220°¢ ‘xo82|PPiN ‘AB|qusp ‘PeOY YBIH ZGE-6bE "9SNOH jueld 'S0AIeS Slysuag 1§ SnusASYy juesg jo ybnasog uopuo 0012
£1°¢55') SOT LIND 'xess3 ‘sasjulelg ‘peoy eukey ‘UNOD RJOHIND ‘O) Wun PIT YN uoleqen 1019
09°206'2k 336 AL D3 ‘uopuoT] ‘sjefisuld Jeens POOMUBI) /-G dT1 Auey sfayer 0oro
1Z'510'se AS0 S€19 ‘2JUSEOUET ‘aNSIMIPIEMSQ 9aNS drioid ‘WY UOYHD ‘DB SHIN. SREIMIPIRME0 1Bt jeuopeweiu) LOID
00'¥¥8'012 DHS ¥71.3 'uopuo ‘siend epeuel g 9\d yueq O9SH ZOHD
00'60¥'¥9 ZZ\ 663N 'opseameN ‘uojueqbuc ‘MaIA xjned uojueg ‘NHOI LVA - OHWH 00HD
8Z'y.9'L8 ONE LMN UOPLOT 'PEOY U0ISN] 987 'Jemo] uoisng I00[4 PIE 'sadiAIeg Aoueaiosu| DINAAY - DHINH oMo
90'626'8 -euy) ‘Bueyfeiz ‘noyzBuey ‘ueysoery uefiiag nAueuly ‘oz Bulping ‘¢ yun ‘109 wWooy [euonewelu| s1elg noyzbuey SOHD
66'€52'01 BUIYY ‘Bueifayz ‘veysoely ‘peoy BujubuoH "PLOM XHaA L028 Wooy o sjpxe | spiebay noyzbuey #OHD
080LE Hvs gvQ ‘e ‘yiesylaxey ‘Aempecig 00g 'ssnoH |eqoi . pi1sayddng sogio 1BQOID 209D
8'0E6'L NHL LS ‘Aeung ‘uoyng ‘teang ybiH 01-8 wewebeueyy sonied D09 Til3%]
85z ADE EW Jaysayouely ‘Jeaus Aenp LT ‘sneyneg J0ojd WS ABieu3 woidzen 0099
SP'PP0'cT ueds ‘zZ/ $080L03 0Q opelrdy ‘LE ouBleld 8(] isjuaNBY) T'S Wepsoy) sopeziey aQ BolUqel 0049
¥9'SEY Tr0az 'uiedg ‘pupely ‘selaieq ouendoiay NG aay Jomoyuesig sonoban ag oauen _ SYIOMIBN 2pel) Xapad 104D
£2°208 BUIYY 'avujrold BuopSuens ‘Ayo uenBBuoq ‘uenyoueN ‘H Buiping ‘gL¥ 'ON Hoo1 [@9%3 0030
000009 Xds ¥13 ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg epeue) | N seuwusy Jejn3 Z03)
86°'62L M6 017V ‘auyspiogieH ‘PIeWBH “Yed ssaushg pieleH p1 eseymlians Buiglien 33 1030
Buoy| BuoH ‘sepoiue) _
06'vEE MBN 'UBBYS ‘UBNA T NIS ‘INDUID UNYS BN A /-G ‘eJue) [BUISNPU] URBYS 'y Yooid ‘4t seouas Buyeqe iodyoayd L0909
08z N3< 1S 'adlysiag JOSPUIM ‘OUBT Ye( ‘9Snoi Jemod PI] =0l g Siendwo)) ale) 0002
nay
vy £ ‘auyspuoypag ‘uojn ‘Aepn esudieju] Hued sseuisng weybulwelg ‘esnoH ouBwy p17] sAemig 080
5L PL°) XYL §8N9 'Aspaque)) ‘g) eaiy jusied ses) yshug z08D
BY'SGL HyL 88Ng 'uobug 'L 29 uewqiadag] ‘eedlAleg ssaudx] usdyBwyY " pieD'D sABnuly ysiug £082
8Z'90L'L1 TdZ LNL ‘ue) ‘s sBpuquny ‘peoy juadsai) ‘esnoH sdijiiud QIBOUNESH ddd VXV POVD
6°0PP'S €38 26N 'volABI(] ISOAA '950|0 LONOH ‘anualn) sseuisng eles) Alesuey?) g WU P11 (3N) seamiag sapsibo elsy 20v0
£8'099') HY| 88N4 ‘uobug ‘voLi 1deq pien) ssaldxg ueoURY £0VD
Zv'180's 559 a8 ‘piojpeig ‘oeis3 Buipsl | Aemaing ‘peoy ejeplueyp Buiping 908 " Kddng pesueapy oovo
g3e
LZ2'6LT'6 L8N 'Xese|ppi 'UoiAeI(] JSOAN ‘950]D UOHOH ‘91BIs3 [BHISnpuU 318D AIGOUBLO ‘8 UM P11 S30IAISS SPIMPLIOM T 'V LoV
3 sseJppy aweN Aoy

slojjpely Auedwo) - g
pejjiuj seoys sue ued
Mie|D leyied




$5'81 8102 Pquisdeg L)

80'9102 "i9A TOS Sdl

¥ Jo z abed
\‘lllﬂl”’“l

e g(/u aimeulis
<

£6'88L'L8)') Bujiieyoy seiquy Ly
9z'86 eulyD ‘linyz “easg BuopBueny ‘peoy nyceo ‘) Buiping LopWY Auedwo) seoys so Buelleyz 0029
00Zi1E :
00°0vE'Y eulyD 'Bueifayz ‘nozbuey ‘ueysoery 'peoy UpS 618 ‘Bulpiing Audusals ‘208 wooy P 09 Hodx3 g wodwi jnjedoH NWA 00AD
00°002°} VVE EMN 'UOpUGT ‘PEOY ||IH @s0IWld i 'OIpmIS Byl PIIOD P MSUBIOM  LOMD
00°08 BUIYD IOYZUBAA '1BUNQ OBlbuBd ‘BalY [BUISNPU| USIIURIY ‘pEOY UIXUIW £ ON ‘€ J00|4 00 Hodx3 B Hodiu) CBWID NOYZUSAL  OOMD
86°¢ Zr8 111Q "Yesioq ‘pIojpuelg '96 1§ Xog Od Py undiop 00AD
ST'LI asZ 0LAD '$HBAA - ucieaUNN “yed epnuuayg ‘Aep s,piaeq 1S - ideq v PI S80S (8IS0 [ESJAAIUN Lono
89°/58'v MXZ 88N "xos3|ppiN ‘eBpugxn ‘peoy piojBuliiem G ‘@snoH AOPIA ‘v JUn suoynog AleajjeQ [esieaun oono
ure
00°000'60S N193 'uopuoT ‘uspies) UOREH . 'I8NOH UBPIBE) MON P SEjSnL 00 ' HSUBIOA 0/ pund UOISUSJ {390} JO S8DISNLL YL LOWD
0000} NE8 Zr)N ‘piojpeg ‘ucisdway ‘esas Buy 2 wbliAeq ey 00Q2
00008} Q0 OLMN 'UOpUOT ‘pBOY MOjumOIg 85 ping g uBisag TL'L 101D
19'/6¢'} BUIYD ‘nojueys 'peoy Bysulr 91| oN ‘Buipiing Buoseys 416 00 Jeamio04 BUOABG NOJUBYS  00SD
\58Y2 L2 SHS 9LIIN ‘JuUS) 'SUOISPIB 'PEOY UOPUCT Y | P11 seowueg Jybleid Aemeeg 2080
08°LtrL Y8 £13N ‘SUA] uodn 8fSBIMAN YBd YUON P11 (M) sbeg 1089
00'00%'SE #00 282 ‘Bipu) ‘eifiy 'peOY NIYeN IBIROW VZ/ZT sespdiejus $90US ‘A 'S €089
62862 SHS ALMS ‘Uopuo ‘e |[ed 68 qnj sjiqoLuoiny [eAoy L0HD"
€0'vLZ AL NN ‘UojdiuByLoN ‘9ALQ UCKined 008 ON PET N Yooy £0MD
0S2Y8'LL G0028Z 'elpu) ‘esby ‘seben ejwe ‘g4 sesudiaug eynuey FAV )
09'L2 VAL L1V 'eayspiojuely ‘Au0 uspied uAmep 'c/Z xog Od GiteL e py] wweiu| xadid 0042
00°000't Ly 6137 ‘Uelseaian ‘Aqiepuz ‘peoy piojsag Oid ON LOND
158292 38 L IMN ‘UOpUDT ‘PeOY UOHEPOLLLUIOSDY #|-0 ) s/joig eourinsu] Amosepy  QOWD
3 ssalppy auweN Aoy

sio)pasn Auedwon - g
pejluy S80Ug aueT| yieg
iepD J8uen




$6-91 8102 Jaquednq L)

60°51L0Z "BA TOS Sdi

¥ jo g ebeq

aimeubig

65'v19'9Z Zr'al8'el L166L8 Buyjejo) seuz |}
SP'8es'e SheeL'l 00°008 ON8 +an ‘seAeH ‘peoy sidep £fi uier Jewny [eseaN oors
8208Z'Y 8L0EY'e 00008 1X6 €L ‘uopuo 'Bujie] ‘peoy JsinypIN 9¢ %oﬁm.og 0oqz
$a'¢se’) vo'cos 00008 NSy OvH 'X282PPIN ‘Asiquiop ‘peoy ujoaun 8 $SpuBuIo4 Uajeeng S 0043
00'002'Z 00°00%") 00°008 134 61.OM "Iofean ‘Aepa Ainquel 'Wno? Jaked g BI9A[ 80 O ¥ Al sy L0a3
21662 L1862 SUOH BUIWAr S 00H3
80°EZY'y 80°€Z9'c 00'008 AMS 9MN ‘uopuo ‘peoy Aingsspuoig g10) ewojoueg [9qes| euy S 0063
GS'198'L SS°190'L 00°008 ZV1 EMN ‘UOPUOT ‘YleeH jo B[EA 'JooliuBals) AunQ eisai4 siy 0003
6E'GLL'C 6E'SLE"L 00°008 132 EMN ‘UOPUCT 'SBIIA JiBd PUBRIR ‘@SNOH JOp[Y € BYRIGY YZNIN JN 00V’
81°0€0°C 8L0ET'L 00°008 dd0 OLMN ‘dopuoT Yspp uewwoq ¢| weuesefeuey jwouey 00X
Lo¥2e') 19¥28 00°008 seakojdws epuy 0013
#6'9EP'T ¥6°9€9'L 00008 ssafodwz BulyD 2003
3oL 3 oesun 3i8ld ssaippy weN Aoy

8J0j98l|q B saakojdwi] - sto}jjpesn Auedwod - Lg
peji|T] saoyg eue dled
Nie|) Jsye)




§9:91 §)02 J8quiadeq 2| 80'91L02 "PA TOS Sdl 4o y abed

ainjeubig
000 Bujjejoy sepuz 0
3 $S3Ippy aureN eyl

$J0J|palD JOWNSUOY) - SIo)|pass) Auedwos - 79
pajjwyT seoys eueT yied
Nie) leued




$§'9) 8102 Jequadaq /|

0102 "J8A 08 Sdi

I

| jo } sfied

anjeuts

oz¢ 00') Bujjiejo) saupug Aeulpio g 9
oer 00’} Buyjeroy sawjug Aeuipio T
00'05 00'L 0§ 00't Keuipo g Ainjesrisy £00H
00°0s 00'L 05 00’} Areuipio 9 Aunpewwersy  ZooH
00°0S 0oL 05 00'L KAeupio 9 AinpeEpsN  G0OH
00'0S 004 05 00'L Aleunio g
00°00Z 00t 00z 00’} Aeuipio ZVI EMN ‘UOpUCT 'LBEH JO JBA JoowusaID) AunQesaijsiy  LODH
00°05 00’} 08 00'L Aeupio g Aund yeaoy N YOOH
00'0L 0oL 0 00’} Meuup g
00082 00’} 08z 00'L Kreujpip ZVl SMN ‘UOpUECT “YiieaH JO 8[BA JOOLIUBEIS Aung Aueqiiv  00DH
dn pejjen eJeys sad  seueyg onjeA
Jwy [ejol dn pejied  JO 'ON jeujwoN  edAL $881ppy aueN Aoy

sJapjoyaleysg - 0

pajwi se0yS ou

e e

ue|D Jauen




